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Final results (15 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO
2 MIETTINEN Niilo FIN HABDA HELSINKI
3 KAZMIN Michail RUS START ST. PETER
3 SPIRIN Maksim RUS FC SANKT PETERS
5 KIVILAHTI Veeti FIN HFM HELSINKI
5 PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO
7 HASU Jere FIN EM ESPOO
8 SIVTSOVA Aglaya RUS START ST. PETER
9 CHERENKOVA Kira RUS KS ST. PETERSBU

10 PISAREV Fedor RUS KS ST. PETERSBU
11 PAVLICHUK Mariana RUS KS ST. PETERSBU
12 AKSIUTINA Aleksandra RUS KS ST. PETERSBU
13 KUZYAEVA Kamilla RUS START ST. PETER
14 PISAREVA Elizaveta RUS KS ST. PETERSBU
15 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma FIN KUMI KUOPIO
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Formula of the competition

15 fencers

Poules round 1:

15 fencers
3 poules 
15 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 15 fencers
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Initial ranking (15 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO
2 HASU Jere FIN EM ESPOO
3 MIETTINEN Niilo FIN HABDA HELSINKI
4 PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO
5 KIVILAHTI Veeti FIN HFM HELSINKI
6 SPIRIN Maksim RUS FC SANKT PETERS
6 KAZMIN Michail RUS START ST. PETER
6 SIVTSOVA Aglaya RUS START ST. PETER
6 CHERENKOVA Kira RUS KS ST. PETERSBU
6 PISAREV Fedor RUS KS ST. PETERSBU
6 AKSIUTINA Aleksandra RUS KS ST. PETERSBU
6 KUZYAEVA Kamilla RUS START ST. PETER
6 PISAREVA Elizaveta RUS KS ST. PETERSBU
6 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma FIN KUMI KUOPIO

15 PAVLICHUK Mariana RUS KS ST. PETERSBU
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 
Referee: BECKER Sanna KAVE TAMPERE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 1.000 13 20 1
AKSIUTINA Aleksandra KS ST. PETERSBU 0.500 -1 13 3
SIVTSOVA Aglaya START ST. PETER 0.250 -6 10 4
VEHVILÄINEN Vilma KUMI KUOPIO 0.000 -18 2 5
SPIRIN Maksim FC SANKT PETERS 0.750 12 19 2
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Poule number 2    Piste number 
Referee: IVANOVA Maria EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CHERENKOVA Kira KS ST. PETERSBU 0.750 1 15 2
PISAREVA Elizaveta KS ST. PETERSBU 0.000 -14 6 5
KIVILAHTI Veeti HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -2 14 3
KAZMIN Michail START ST. PETER 1.000 15 20 1
HASU Jere EM ESPOO 0.250 0 15 4
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Poule number 3    Piste number 
Referee: WILHELMSON Max EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PAVLICHUK Mariana KS ST. PETERSBU 0.500 0 14 3
PISAREV Fedor KS ST. PETERSBU 0.500 1 15 2
MIETTINEN Niilo HABDA HELSINKI 0.750 11 16 1
PAHKALA Peik EM ESPOO 0.500 -2 14 4
KUZYAEVA Kamilla START ST. PETER 0.250 -10 8 5
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Ranking after all poule rounds (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KAZMIN Michail START ST. PETER 1.000 15 20 qualified
2 RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 1.000 13 20 qualified
3 SPIRIN Maksim FC SANKT PETERS 0.750 12 19 qualified
4 MIETTINEN Niilo HABDA HELSINKI 0.750 11 16 qualified
5 CHERENKOVA Kira KS ST. PETERSBU 0.750 1 15 qualified
6 PISAREV Fedor KS ST. PETERSBU 0.500 1 15 qualified
7 PAVLICHUK Mariana KS ST. PETERSBU 0.500 0 14 qualified
8 AKSIUTINA Aleksandra KS ST. PETERSBU 0.500 -1 13 qualified
9 KIVILAHTI Veeti HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -2 14 qualified
9 PAHKALA Peik EM ESPOO 0.500 -2 14 qualified

11 HASU Jere EM ESPOO 0.250 0 15 qualified
12 SIVTSOVA Aglaya START ST. PETER 0.250 -6 10 qualified
13 KUZYAEVA Kamilla START ST. PETER 0.250 -10 8 qualified
14 PISAREVA Elizaveta KS ST. PETERSBU 0.000 -14 6 qualified
15 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma KUMI KUOPIO 0.000 -18 2 qualified
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Table of 16

1 KAZMIN Michail
START ST. PETER

16 ----------

KAZMIN Michail

9 PAHKALA Peik
EM ESPOO

8 AKSIUTINA Aleksandra
KS ST. PETERSBU

PAHKALA Peik
10/9

5 CHERENKOVA Kira
KS ST. PETERSBU

12 SIVTSOVA Aglaya
START ST. PETER

SIVTSOVA Aglaya
10/9

13 KUZYAEVA Kamilla
START ST. PETER

4 MIETTINEN Niilo
HABDA HELSINKI

MIETTINEN Niilo
10/2

3 SPIRIN Maksim
FC SANKT PETERS

14 PISAREVA Elizaveta
KS ST. PETERSBU

SPIRIN Maksim
10/0

11 HASU Jere
EM ESPOO

6 PISAREV Fedor
KS ST. PETERSBU

HASU Jere
10/3

7 PAVLICHUK Mariana
KS ST. PETERSBU

10 KIVILAHTI Veeti
HFM HELSINKI

KIVILAHTI Veeti
10/4

15 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma
KUMI KUOPIO

2 RANTANEN Joona
EM ESPOO

RANTANEN Joona
10/2

Table of 8

KAZMIN Michail
10/5

MIETTINEN Niilo
10/3

SPIRIN Maksim
10/1

RANTANEN Joona
10/3

Semi-finals

MIETTINEN Niilo
10/9

RANTANEN Joona
10/4

Final

RANTANEN Joona
10/6


